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

140 E. 1st St.-5 BR, 3 baths, CfoA, carpeted, fireplace, covered
porch. Excellent rental. $295,000

354 E. 1st St.—New Listing! 6 BR 3.5 bat.hs mint condition.
Newly remodeled. Excellent rental. *255,

SECOND AND MID-ISLAND CONDOS

Sand Villas-New L m 2-bath side unit, on
second row with m nd. $75,000.
BR, 1 in mint condition. 2 minutes to

l"urnmhﬂ] pool. Best deal or: the beach! $47,500.
Mariner’s Walk-1 BR 2 baths or 2 BR, 1 bath, laundry

ﬁ Unit 4, 2B $55,000; Unit 6, IBR.M
% IBR,lbath bunk area, great sound view.
Tennis courts, peol. Unit 6D, $85,900. Unit 8-A, $61,900.

Bhl'lmn'd the Sea-3 BR, 2 baths on sound, amenities incl.
Unit Unit 2B, MUthm

Dockside Landing-Overlooking marsh, C/H/A, W/D, poo
Jacuzzi. Unit J, Bldg. 1, 1 BR, furn., ‘57.5(»; Unit L, Bldg 22

BR, furnished, $74,500, ER CONTRACT.

Sand Dwellers-2 BR, 2 batha, C/H/A, W/D, furnished. Unit A-3
Project 11, $69,900; Unit 18-E, Project I, $67,500.

SECOND ROW HOMES

115 E. 1st St.-3 BR, 3 baths, furnished, many extras. Never
rented. $239,000.

365 E. 1st St.—4 BR, 2 baths, C/H/A, furnished, screen porches.
Best bargain on the beach! $125,000.

OCEANFRONT CONDOS

Dunes A-1-2 BR, 2 baths, large porch facing ocean. Excellent
rental. $133,500.

“A Place At The Beach”-2 BR, 1.5 or 2 baths, furnished. Unit
1-B, side view, $62,600; Unit 22-G, oceanfront, m.ooo
Oceanside West-Unit H-4. 2- BR 2-bath side unit. Newly
painted and

Ocean Cove-1, 2 and 3-BR units, C/H/A, balcony overlooking
ocean, Jacuzzi, furnished. Unit 116 1 BR, ; Unit 219, 1
BR, $86,000; Unit 120, 1 BR, $84,500; Unit 202, 2 BR, $99,500
Reduced; Unit 208, 2 BR, $112,500; Unit 301, 3 BR, $195,000.
Oceanside West II-New listing! Unit C-3, 2 BR, 2 baths at
private Ocean Isle West. $139,900.

CANAL HOMES
50 Anson St.—4 BR, 3.5 baths, 2880 sq. ft. htd, FP. $349,500.

6 Wilmington St. mwm fully furnished.
$142,000.

ISLAND LOTS
Build your own dream. Choose from a variety of island lots:

Second row from $79,900 Fourth row from $42,000
Third row from $35,000 Canal lots from $62,500

MAINLAND PROPERTIES

1660 Creek Circle
BentTree Plantation

9161 Forest Dr. SW, Bonaparte Retreat II-New listing! 3-

BR, 2-bath contemp. mnch, brick veneer on cul-de-sac. Avai
for rent with option to buy. $119,000

8928 Landing Dr. SW, The

baths, master suite with Jacuzzi. $97
The Harborage Condos, BentTree Plantation—-New listin,
Prime waterway location, community pool, boat docks. Unit

3 BR, 3 baths, 2 story, fireplace, $1 ,5(!) Unit 7B, 2 BR, 2
baths, ﬁreplace, sunroom, $134,500.

1660 Creek Circle, BentTree Plantation-New listing! 4 BR,
3 baths, 2640 sq. ft., many custom features. $269,900.

1665 Sandridge Ct. SE, Laketree Shores-Brand new 3 BR, 2
baths, fire garden tub, many extras. $116,000.

30 Queen's Grant Ct., Brierwood-New 4-BR, 3.5-bath home
on 13th fairway. Many extras. Approx. 1 acre. $197,500.

1512 Horse Branch Rd.- 3 BR, 3 baths, rec room, study and
much more, 3500 sq. ft. $193,900.

able
ITI-New listing! 3 BR, 2

800- 237 4609

\lmnmns Re: I|l\

749, 1 homashora Road. Calabash. N
'rlu ST = AN HILETY n\|1

10, BB

SHALLOTTE POINT-135 ft. pm
deep water with pler, cabin and 2
story "Old Home" with 2.000 sq. ft.
+ that has been restored inside
and out to natural beauty. 3 BR, 2
baths with 4 gas log fireplaces.
1.28 acres + with one of the most
beautiful views and large oak trees.
A MUST SEE!

ASank ranch 3 BR with 2 marble
tile baths, large family room,
den/dining, oak fioors, recent

include new roof, gas pack system.
Storage building. This comes
with lots of room to roam on 2 2 acres

Acru 2 BR, 1% bath furnished 14:80

1984 Scott Mobile Home with 2 lots

60x120 each. Each lot has separate
L $31.500.

OCEAN ISLE BEACH-Nice 2-BR, 1-
bath home on corner location
consisting of 3 lots with beautiful shrub
fruit trees & grape vine. Home in
excellent condition & located within 3
miles of beach. Must see to appreciate
...5$38,900

LONGWOOD-Located off Hwy. 904,

1993 doublewide, 3 BR. 2 baths, with

all appliances and storage building &

2.4 acres +. Home is like new & MUST

SEE. A REAL DEAL AT ONLY ...
i 965 900

SHALLOTTE- H\\ry 179 locaud wnh-n
1 mile of Bricklanding Golf course, 2
BR, 1 bath with approximately 300 #t
road frontage total of 1.38 + acres

SHALLOTTE-1883 Redman
doublewide, 3 BR, 2 baths fireplace, all
appliances, front, rear & side deck,
storage building & satelliite system. 3.07
acres + cleared & wooded. ..$65 000

CALABASH-14x70, 2 BR, 2 baths, all
apphances, storage building, front deck
& screened porch in rear,
approximately one acre of property
Home is in excellent condition!

$68,900

vines. Deep well water & 10x12 storage
mmuuwmi

" _\‘r_____"‘ﬂv
Authorized Member Broker

3807 Holden Rd., Shallotte Point-3-BR, 2-bath cottage on 4
lots. Near deep water. Reduced to $58,900.

5161 Greene Heron Dr.-3-BR, 2-bath 1993 doublewide,
energy-efficient. Occupied 8 mos. Reduced $54,700.

Lots! Lots! Call for a full listing today.

s N\ \

Bentlree
PLANTATION

On the Intracoastal Walerway
- mm&mm

*90% bank financing (

*Home and lot packages ,rm&“‘m“‘

0 990,990 iy by

*Lots from $24,900. . soded homesites
*Clubhouse, pool with from $16,900

Jacuzzi, tennis courts *Clubhouse and swimming pool
\“P‘n’uuhnt ramp and docks. k‘llatlnl now open! J

GOLF COURSE PROPERTIES

1 and 2 bedroom condos adjlcent to
Beach

o 368,00 fully fariched

-mmmm

*Heated indoor pool & exercise room
At Oyster Bay *Successful rental program available.
Oglmter Bay, The Colony-2-BR, 2-bath villa on the golf course,
fu ly l‘urmahed

Deck, coveremch laundry room. Tennis
1, Jacuzzi. Several av. From $98,000

Brlck ding letation. Mariner's Wacche-On the
Intracoastal Waterwa lf course. #3107, 2 BR, 2 baths,
$105,900; #A1103, 2 B l reduced $7 8.5&];#3204
BR,25bat.hs,‘ll7M#4202 3 BR, 2.5 baths, $117,900.

COMMERCIAL OPPORTUNITIES

Corner Hwy. 178 and Sunset Blvd., Sunset Beach-2

valuable lots with buildings. Reduced to .390.«)0

mm! 179 between Ocean Isle and Sunset Beach-180 ft.
fro ntage Existing bldgs. 9,354 sq. ft. Good rental income.

Hwy 179 and 904-Commercial lot from $75,500 for 100 ft

w Pomt Road and 179-71+ acres, prime dev. property.
or deta

. 17 8. ofShallotte—ll.‘Z-c» acres B ick P
Go Course Call for details. $5,200/ B Pt lantation

acre.
Corner Hwy. 17 and Union Primary School Rd.—4 mi. s. of
Shallotte, 1.

acres. §
Shnllotte—Restaurant 44 seats inside, 24 outside, business,
equipment and opemhng $31,500.

If we don't have your SLOANE REALTY
perfect home in our
inventory, Sloane Builders
will build to your
ifications and budget.
ﬁ;tever ur real estate OF OCEAN ISLE BEACH, INC.
us today!
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